B = = = =D

00 =l & U & W N o=

W W W WWwWwWMNNRNRNRNNRNNRNNSS 2 2 a0 a0 3
S W AW N = 0O W O =k WN = OWOO =l vy & WNW= O W
) o= n oD o R omd = D owp o owp o md owp oo =5 o omd ol vl mD ol w0 e

pt totali

Atalantandrea 85
Absinto 81.5
Restzbollah 79.5
metmarte 79
Supervisa 79
barh 79
Africalnited 1907 785
filinove 77.5
Vamosdead2) 77.5
Sraptuz 77
donstefano 77
Pitch17 76
Solda 76
Musion777 76
lucamand9 76
Deportivo La Cadrega 76
FanoMeroEBlu 75.5
CaSteR 75.5
Bimba di Gasperini 75.5
Vilfenarva 75.5
RonCalex 75
Houstonwilker72 75
Fabio1402 75
Zorrobari 75
Orobica Team 74.5
Riply 745
barbudos72 74.5
Cava 74.5
cala 74
chevaldes 74
Memesisbd 74
ivan /0 74
Robispino 74
Duccio 74
garfield 74
chicco14 73.5



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
712
713
T4

o o) o ) ) D N

=

AL B A RECH B S B B B B R A B B B N B

Sgno’l FNIKO
MickAlFanta
Lemine1907
boscob2
Longuelo
Lollo 1907
Pota Juniors
Massimowverga
Polpudb
Asterix1907
Lecavods
giancomi
ParisBGska

la fere
marquito
Elmet1907
redmusic
zilo55
PAPU19E3
spinef0
WVANM-1907

Speedking77

VirtusiMontecura

MolaMia07
Deabresso92
gio80dea
powerdo
Brianzagroup
9masobo
GRS

AlfBolis
Dari1907
otello
Teof1907
TobyMeroblu
Demiswka
Universo

Rambo07

3.3
73.5
73.5
73.5
73.5
73.5
73.5
73.5
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71.5
71.5
71.5
71.5
71.5



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

by om

o o o owp v A wD ow) o = oD owd o ol osd o= e oD o) D e =)

Paketto

nebo2?y

giobon
AVOOThg
Chinaski

feus

Jijo07

mostab18
QmMasd

Scudo
MountainDea
ceresklan
SanPaclonercblu
King Charles
PrimaLaDea
Parrillalibre
Wolfo
Caniggia1983
FiglidiZampagna
mr magoo
willi1975
Fedelio77
Paglia
Sergiopignolo
Sambartolo
Fzauli
MateMatt2804
kaparott

Kaos76
QigiB305
ghepensemegpm
Stec®11
BayAreaMercBlu
Fabioccolo
Robybg&0

HE

lwasindublin

71.5
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71

70.5

70.5

70.5

70.5

70.5

70.5

70.5

70.5

70.5
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

69.5

69.5

69.5

69.5



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
440

AL B B B Bl B A A

-
=

SRt B B B A B L B L

o mp vz o mp md uh owp omd om) oy

Aleandrotb
DeakanFrom1969
clud1

manu&19

DEA Sabauda
CeladaMeroblu
Banchelli

ata’9
RealMargina
Glennpeter 7
Petteds
Cpra1907
canniggia
Astrogatto
MarcoZampagna
ederaf5
Stetrescur
foostimib
Maxibong3
andrep0068
AldoCurno
Ragnar1307
Firefox/8
pangiobs
REGGAEBERGHEM
Brownz

nisy /7

Otis

Rudolf7é
Giorgio 1907
qgigicaniggia
liolidis
Giorginho
eagles77
Deaovungue
Drfeelgood
Chefa7

KA A

69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
60
69
69
69
60
69
69
69
60
69
68.5
6B.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
6B.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
6B.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
6B.5
68.5



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

oo - =

comp ool o o = o= o) m) - m) =D D ) ) ) ) e

= b

xanco/5

Buba Team
Andre M4
CuginidiZampagna1907
panzerd

Canariu
luca1907

mahd2

come 1907

Dea Brianza
Chapalola
ilpaolino

clodbs

alan1907

Valse
Sampeil1969
LodiallaDea
edoocontii
Gabry1907
danielmic
oltrelagoggia
mamo93
diegognoli8é
d3lta

miles-79
Gigio27
PIZZABALLAT963
Pietrobt
Marck_1907
LeoTW
Honest1907
mikeeeek
Cayman International
Maleldil
Andrea03031907
Popoetbubu
RUY

& & & & & & &

67.5

67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67
67
67
67
67
67
66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5
b6
66
66
66



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

=L W |

b o - w2 o =S

o g == o =

pan.
=_..I

b= w3 o om) o =

-y o= o m

-
=3
=

) = =

MisterP
Gosto27

sigo

lea7s
Mippo80
Witty
Vinicio78
robberto1994
170TTOBRE1907
Giancalosch
Amigosincero
AS Temio
Steven?3
Sailorb2
EasyCork
Maik
AndreaDEATS
HAMSioso33
Altitudine
Dago?
VavaBoys
vogliadEuropa 1989
cus1907

Criv

Barod
Skino76

Lissa
Fantaciccio
kevin1907
Alzalavistabd
lowis1911
Gaarens
Dea 85 bg
muscorillo
stebolo
gianniDEABS

Masta

i o [ EFT

66
66
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

64.5

EEETREREE

63.5

63.5
63.5
63.5
63.5



[ S

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

o =3 om oo ) mom s

» o=

L L L Errrrreeas

Milky80
1907curen1907
GIN TONICI 2025
RubenBG
Casoncelli
MacchiaMeroBlu
GOODMIGHT
Juza
Ricciclo1907
Rick72

AtaFanta 3
Carletto Perrone
Maf

GFP

Berghem 1907
Omyyy90
SC1990

Lucadtb
Ste-1907
LaMinfa
DagaDetMolaMia
marcob’
ZambePro
jacomino
robert1907
domdoca
rotyone
doncarlucci
MAGIC CELTICO
MISTER LOBA
Cla-ata419
Luciancloreto
LOKASOD
Microbozz72
Kaiser
AdemolaMiaS0

Mamastase

63
63
63
63
62.5
62.5
62
61.5
61.5
61
61
61
61
60.5
60.5
60.5
60.5

595
59
58

57.5
57
57
57

55.5
55
54
52

50.5

495

48.5
42

37.5



262 iy Cicalot



