

			pt totali
1		Atalantandrea	85
2		Absinto	81.5
3		Restzollah	79.5
4		metmarte	79
5		Supervisa	79
6		barh	79
7		AfricaUnited1907	78.5
8		filinove	77.5
9		Vamosdea82J	77.5
10		Sraptuz	77
11		donstefano	77
12		Pitch17	76
13		Solda	76
14		Illusion777	76
15		lucaman89	76
16		Deportivo La Cadrega	76
17		FanoNeroBlu	75.5
18		CaSteR	75.5
19		Bimba di Gasperini	75.5
20		Vilfenorva	75.5
21		RonCalex	75
22		Houstonwilker72	75
23		Fabio1402	75
24		Zorrobari	75
25		Orobica Team	74.5
26		Riply	74.5
27		barbudos72	74.5
28		Cava	74.5
29		cala	74
30		chevaldes	74
31		Nemesis68	74
32		ivan70	74
33		Robispino	74
34		Duccio	74
35		garfield	74
36		chicco14	73.5

37		Signo17/Niko	73.5
38		MickAlFanta	73.5
39		Lemine1907	73.5
40		bosco62	73.5
41		Longuelo	73.5
42		Lollo1907	73.5
43		Pota Juniors	73.5
44		Massimoverga	73.5
45		Polpu86	73
46		Asterix1907	73
47		Leoavo85	73
48		giancomi	73
49		ParisBGska	73
50		la fere	73
51		marquito	73
52		Elmet1907	73
53		redmusic	73
54		zilo55	72.5
55		PAPU1983	72.5
56		spino70	72.5
57		IVANM-1907	72.5
58		Speedking77	72.5
59		VirtusMontecura	72.5
60		MolaMia07	72
61		Deabresso92	72
62		gio80dea	72
63		powerdo	72
64		Brianzagroup	72
65		9masobo	72
66		GRS	72
67		AlfBolis	72
68		Dari19o7	72
69		otello	72
70		Teof1907	71.5
71		TobyNeroblu	71.5
72		Demiswka	71.5
73		Universo	71.5
74		Rambo07	71.5

75		Paketto	71.5
76		nebo27	71
77		giobon	71
78		AVO07bg	71
79		Chinaski	71
80		Zeus	71
81		jijo07	71
82		mosta618	71
83		QM84	71
84		Scudo	71
85		MountainDea	71
86		ceresklan	71
87		SanPaoloneroblu	71
88		King Charles	70.5
89		PrimaLaDea	70.5
90		Parrillalibre	70.5
91		Wolfo	70.5
92		Caniggia1983	70.5
93		FiglidiZampagna	70.5
94		mr magoo	70.5
95		willi1975	70.5
96		FedeLio77	70.5
97		Paglia	70
98		Sergiopignolo	70
99		Sambartolo	70
100		Fzauli	70
101		MateMatt2804	70
102		kaparott	70
103		Kaos76	70
104		gigi8305	70
105		ghepensemegpm	70
106		Steo911	70
107		BayAreaNeroBlu	70
108		Fabioccolo	69.5
109		Robybg80	69.5
110		HB	69.5
111		lwasindublin	69.5

112		Aleandro66	69.5
113		DeaFanFrom1969	69.5
114		clu81	69.5
115		manu619	69.5
116		DEA Sabauda	69.5
117		CeladaNeroblu	69.5
118		Banchelli	69.5
119		ata79	69.5
120		RealMargina	69.5
121		Glennpeter 7	69.5
122		Pette88	69
123		Opra1907	69
124		canniggia	69
125		Astrogatto	69
126		MarcoZampagna	69
127		edera95	69
128		Stetrescur	69
129		foostimib	69
130		Maxibon63	69
131		andrep0068	69
132		AldoCurno	68.5
133		Ragnar1907	68.5
134		Firefox78	68.5
135		pangio68	68.5
136		REGGAEBERGHEM	68.5
137		Brownz	68.5
138		nisy77	68.5
139		Otis	68.5
140		Rudolf76	68.5
141		Giorgio1907	68.5
142		gigicaniggia	68.5
143		liolidis	68.5
144		Giorginho	68.5
145		eagles77	68.5
146		Deaovunque	68.5
147		DrFeelgood	68
148		Chef67	68
149		MAJA3	68

150		xanco75	68
151		Buba Team	68
152		Andre M4	68
153		CuginidiZampagna1907	68
154		panzer8	68
155		Canariu	68
156		luca1907	68
157		mah82	67.5
158		come1907	67.5
159		Dea Brianza	67.5
160		Chapalola	67.5
161		ilpaolino	67.5
162		clod69	67.5
163		alan1907	67.5
164		Val56	67.5
165		Sampei1969	67.5
166		LodiallaDea	67.5
167		edoocontii	67.5
168		Gabry1907	67.5
169		danielmic	67
170		oltrelagoggia	67
171		mamo93	67
172		diegognoli86	67
173		d3lt4	67
174		miles-79	67
175		Gigio27	66.5
176		PIZZABALLA1963	66.5
177		Pietro66	66.5
178		Marck_1907	66.5
179		LeoTW	66.5
180		Honest1907	66.5
181		mikeeeek	66.5
182		Cayman International	66.5
183		Maleldil	66
184		Andrea03031907	66
185		Popoetbubu	66
186		RUY	66

187		MisterP	66
188		Gosto27	66
189		sigo	65.5
190		leo78	65.5
191		Nippo80	65.5
192		Witty	65.5
193		Vinicio78	65.5
194		roberto1994	65.5
195		17OTTOBRE1907	65.5
196		Giancalosch	65.5
197		Amigosincero	65.5
198		AS Temio	65
199		Steven73	65
200		Sailor82	65
201		EasyCork	65
202		Maik	65
203		AndreaDEA75	65
204		HANSioso33	65
205		Altitudine	65
206		Dago7	65
207		VavaBoys	65
208		vogliadEuropa 1989	64.5
209		cus1907	64.5
210		Cr77	64
211		Barod	64
212		Skino76	64
213		Lissa	64
214		Fantaciccio	64
215		kevin1907	64
216		Alzalavista68	64
217		louis1911	64
218		Gaarens	63.5
219		Dea 85 bg	63.5
220		muscorillo	63.5
221		stebolo	63.5
222		gianniDEA88	63.5
223		Masta	63.5
224		melu87	63

224		me1007	65
225		Miky80	63
226		1907curen1907	63
227		GIN TONICI 2025	63
228		RubenBG	63
229		Casoncelli	62.5
230		MacchiaNeroBlu	62.5
231		GOODNIGHT	62
232		Juza	61.5
233		Ricciolo1907	61.5
234		Rick72	61
235		AtaFanta 3	61
236		Carletto Perrone	61
237		Maf	61
238		GPP	60.5
239		Berghem 1907	60.5
240		Omyyy90	60.5
241		SC1990	60.5
242		Luca86	60
243		Ste-19o7	60
244		LaNinfa	60
245		DagaDetMolaMia	59.5
246		marco67	59
247		ZambePro	58
248		jacomino	57.5
249		robert1907	57
250		domdoca	57
251		rotyone	57
252		doncarlucci	55.5
253		MAGIC CELTICO	55
254		MISTER LOBA	54
255		Cla-ata419	52
256		Lucianoloreto	50.5
257		LOKA80	49.5
258		Microbozz72	48.5
259		Kaiser	42
260		AdemolaMia90	37.5
261		Namastase	0

